Ca teg ory   Breakfast
Prod uct  fa mily    Citrus juicer
T y p e    Citrus juicer
Country  Version  US
EA N cod e   8017709319144
A esthet ics   Retro-style
Color Red
Finishing Glossy
Ba se  color   Polished chrome
Bod y  ma ter ia l      Plastic
Ba se  ma ter ia l      Plastic
Sp out  ma ter ia l      Stainless steel
Fi lte r  ma ter ia l        Stainless steel
Cone  M a ter ia l      Stainless steel
L id  ma ter ia l      Tritan™ Renew
Juice  conta iner  ma ter ia l       Tritan™ Renew
Juic ing  sy stem    Manual pressure
U niv ersa l cone    Yes
A nt i-d r ip  sp out       Yes
A nt i-s l ip  b a se        Yes
Integ ra ted  cord  w ra p       Yes
Plug (A) USA & Mexico
Pow er  80 W
T ension  120 V
Freq uency  60 Hz
Pow er cord  leng th    39"
W id th   166
Dep th  7 1/2"
He ig ht   11"
Prod uct  D imensions
(Hx Lx W )
281x166x166
Net  W eig ht    6 lbs
CJF11RDUS
Aesthetic
Technical Features
Electrical Connection
Logistic Information
8/22/2025SMEG SPA
CJF1 1 PKU S
Pink
CJF1 1 W HU S
White
CJF1 1 PBU S
Pastel blue
CJF1 1 BLU S
Black
CJF1 1 CRU S
Cream
CJF1 1 NBU S
Navy Blue
CJF1 1 PG U S
Pastel green
Alternative products
8/22/2025SMEG SPA
Benefit (TT)
Stainless steel spout with anti-drip function: stops the flow and prevents dripping.
Universal stainless steel reamer designed to best squeeze all types of citrus fruit: oranges, lemons, grapefruits.
Smeg chooses Tritan™ Renew, with 50% certified recycled content*, to make the dust cover and removable drip tray.
Stainless steel filter for strength and longevity.
8/22/2025SMEG SPA